p— BMU European Road Racing Championship 2025 R1 - R2
rAcIng] Hellenic Road Racing Champioship 2025 R1 - R2

April 11-13

BMU AMOTOE
SSP300 Serres Racing Circuit 3,186 km ..;.;.
FREE PRACTICE 1 11/4/2025 10:00 . . . .

Practice (15:00 Time) started at 10:15:01 . .

Lap Lap Tm Gap S1Tm S2Tm Lap Lap Tm Gap S1Tm S2Tm
8 1:30.378 -0.595 43.144 47.234

(110) KOLLAROS PANAGIOTIS

1 1:35.547 47.396 (19) MARTIN NAYDENOV
2 1:28.625 -6.922 42.398 46.227 1 1:42.022 50.199
3 1:30.600 +1.975 43.356 47.244 2 1:38.823 -3.199 45.686 53.137
4 1:27.899 -2.701 42.027 45.872 3 1:32.622 -6.201 44.227 48.395
5 1:27.627 -0.272 41.710 45.917 4 1:34.607 +1.985 46.395 48.212
6 1:28.593 +0.966 41.512 47.081 5 1:31.755 -2.852 43.582 48.173
7 1:28.601 +0.008 41.728 46.873
8 1:27.121 -1.480 41.584 45.537 (18) LENKOVA JULIETA
1 1:47.708 50.471
(9) RUMEN DIMITROV 2 1:36.097 -11.611 46.645 49.452
1 1:38.467 49.054 3 1:34.587 -1.510 45.536 49.051
2 1:30.108 -8.359 43.129 46.979 4 1:35.351 +0.764 45.628 49.723
3 1:47.310 +17.202 1:00.079 47.231 5 1:56.694 +21.343 1:07.948 48.746
4 1:28.482 -18.828 42172 46.310 6 1:34.374 -22.320 45.037 49.337
5 1:30.207 +1.725 43.515 46.692
6 1:28.158 -2.049 41.899 46.259 (58) CAN BASAR
7 1:28.046 -0.112 41.723 46.323 1 1:39.797 51.053
8 1:37.493 +9.447 44.376 53.117 2 1:34.747 -5.050 44.665 50.082
3 1:35.005 +0.258 45.116 49.889
(93) DANILA ANDREI 4 1:34.753 -0.252 44.826 49.927
1 1:35.861 47.805 5 1:35.741 +0.988 45.475 50.266
2 1:32.508 -3.353 43.757 48.751 6 1:34.727 -1.014 45.105 49.622
3 1:31.126 -1.382 43.292 47.834 7 1:39.569 +4.842 45112 54.457
4 1:30.592 -0.534 43.188 47.404
5 1:33.468 +2.876 44.942 48.526 (22) ANTONAKIS ILIAS
6 1:29.327 -4.141 42.485 46.842 1 1:45.492 52.517
7 1:30.999 +1.672 43.871 47.128 2 1:35.180 -10.312 45.675 49.505
8 1:29.457 -1.542 42.853 46.604 3 1:35.910 +0.730 45.563 50.347
9 1:31.454 +1.997 44108 47.346 4 1:35.754 -0.156 45.609 50.145
(244) COSKUN ALP (121) EPURE FLORENTINA DEMISA
1 1:45.039 51.372 1 1:42.086 51.180
2 1:32.890 -12.149 44.895 47.995 2 1:38.143 -3.943 47.213 50.930
3 1:30.892 -1.998 43.517 47.375 3 1:37.363 -0.780 46.930 50.433
4 1:30.613 -0.279 43.159 47.454 4 1:35.941 -1.422 45.946 49.995
5 1:30.645 +0.032 43.332 47.313 5 1:36.345 +0.404 45.648 50.697
6 1:30.509 -0.136 43.031 47.478 6 1:36.513 +0.168 45.937 50.576
7 1:30.285 -0.224 43.167 47.118
8 1:32.488 +2.203 44.878 47.610 (12) STAN STEFAN
1 1:48.578 52.141
(30) DUMITRU DRAGOS PETRE 2 1:40.231 -8.347 49.124 51.107
1 1:40.520 49.910 3 1:38.355 -1.876 47.522 50.833
2 1:34.878 -5.642 45.896 48.982 4 1:38.625 +0.270 47.553 51.072
3 1:32.173 -2.705 43.878 48.295 5 1:38.946 +0.321 47.843 51.103
4 1:30.663 -1.510 43.507 47.156 6 1:38.405 -0.541 47.358 51.047
5 1:30.466 -0.197 42.981 47.485 7 1:45.278 +6.873 51.202 54.076
6 1:30.568 +0.102 43.173 47.395
7 1:30.973 +0.405 43.187 47.786
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